
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 

No. 

35 
42 
36 
38 
24 
43 
28 
33 
5 

16 
30 
31 
34 

. 
22 
27 
37 
25 
32 
26 
23 
29 
21 
18 
2 

20 
7 
5. 
9 
6 

40 
4 

19 
19 
12 
3 
7 

Name 

Maksym PLENCNER 
Mariusz NIERYCHLEWSKI 
Tomasz KRAMER 
Ivan YEREMENKO 
Serhii VOLOBUIEV 
Michal GREBER 
Kamil CZYŻEWSKI 
Andrzej DUDEK 
Kamil KILANOWSKI 
Dariusz TARASZKIEWICZ 
Filip STERCZEWSKI 
Mateusz HREHOROWICZ 
Karol PIETRAKOWSKI 
Mykhailo KOHAN 
Jakub WARNKE 
Bartosz ALEJSKI 
Marek KOCIK 
Aleksei KUDELKA 
Daniel GRUSZKA 
Jakub BEDNARZ 
Krystian PIOTROWSKI 
Krystian BIBER 
Łukasz ŁAJS 
Jakub KUREK 
Szymon KRUPA 
Michał WOJCIECHOWSKI 
Remigiusz KONIECZNY 

Tomasz PAŁKA 
Fiodor KSIĄŻKIEWICZ 
Barbara NOGAJEWSKA 
Michal BRUCH 
Sebastian NAZARENKO 
Marcin JAREMEK 
Jakub BUJAKIEWICZ 
Paweł DYMITROWICZ 
Jan KONIECZNY 

Class 

VIP 

PROFI 3500+ 

VIP 

SUPERSPORT 

SPORT PLUS 

SUPERSPORT 

SUPERSPORT 

SUPERSPORT 

SUPERSPORT 

SUPERSPORT 

SUPERSPORT 

VIP 

SPORT PLUS 

SPORT PLUS 

PROFI 2000 

Super S 

SPORT PLUS 

PROFI 2000 

VIP 

PROFI 2000 

VIP 

PROFI 3500 

VIP 

VIP 

SPORT 

SPORT PLUS 

SPORT 

VIP 

PROFI 3500+ 

PROFI 3500 

PROFI 3500 

SPORT PLUS 

CLASSIC SPORT 

CLASSIC SPORT 

SPORT 

PROFI 3500 

SPORT 

Laps 

11 
11 
11 
11 
16 
20 
35 
17 
34 
15 
15 
14 
19 
6 

25 
19 
18 
30 
24 
30 
29 
22 
22 
21 
18 
9 

16 
1 

15 
2 

20 
4 
9 

13 
4 

19 
25 

Best Tm 

1:39.731 
1:41.020 
1:41.830 
1:43.710 
1:43.795 
1:44.402 
1:46.882 
1:48.426 
1:48.632 
1:49.069 
1:49.669 
1:50.121 
1:50.521 
1:51.914 
1:52.205 
1:52.733 
1:53.561 
1:55.293 
1:55.416 
1:56.727 
1:57.729 
1:58.194 
1:58.511 
1:58.947 
2:01.438 
2:02.016 
2:03.339 
2:04.349 
2:05.713 
2:07.710 
2:08.770 
2:08.913 
2:11.482 
2:11.518 
2:12.924 
2:13.556 
2:14.855 

Diff 

1.289 
2.099 
3.979 
4.064 
4.671 
7.151 
8.695 
8.901 
9.338 
9.938 
10.390 
10.790 
12.183 
12.474 
13.002 
13.830 
15.562 
15.685 
16.996 
17.998 
18.463 
18.780 
19.216 
21.707 
22.285 
23.608 
24.618 
25.982 
27.979 
29.039 
29.182 
31.751 
31.787 
33.193 
33.825 
35.124 

In Lap 

2 
10 
10 
4 

13 
3 

22 
14 
18 
14 
9 
8 

15 
1 

24 
12 
15 
14 
24 
14 
25 
14 
21 
12 
10 
8 
5 
1 

12 
1 
9 
4 
4 
3 
4 
9 

14 

Make 

PORSCHE 991.2 GT3 RS 

MERCEDES GT4 

PORSCHE 991 GT2 RS 

TOYOTA SUPRA 

BMW M2C 

PORSCHE GT4 RS 

PORSCHE CAYMAN GT4 RS 

BMW M2 

BMW M2 

LAMBORGHINI HURACAN 

BMW M4 

PORSCHE 992 

PORSCHE CAYMAN GT4 

PORSCHE CAYMAN GT4 

ACURA INTEGRA 

MINI COOPER S 

ALPINE A110S 

MAZDA MX-5 

BMW M4 

TOYOTA GR YARIS 

HYUNDAI I30N 

BMW E46 

AUDI RS3 

VOLKSWAGEN GOLF R 

MAZDA RX-8 

NISSAN 370Z 

AUDI TT 

BMW 

FORD MUSTANG 

SUBARU IMPREZA 

HONDA CIVIC 

HONDA CIVIC 

HONDA CRX 

HONDA CRX 

HONDA CIVIC FN2 

MINI COOPER S 

AUDI TT 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 25.03.2024 16:33:37 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Automobilklub Wielkopolski 

TOR POZNAŃ TRACK DAY 

1 Edycja 

Przejazd 1 

Qualifying started at 11:02:24 

Tor Poznań 4,083 km 

24.03.2024 11:00 

1 Runda Mistrzostw 
PZM Okręgu Poznańskiego

24.03.2024r.
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Pos 

38 
39 
40 

No. 

10 
8 
1 

Name 

Jacek GRENIGER 
Bartosz MIKOŁAJCZAK 
Damian SZYNKARUK 

Class 

SPORT 

SPORT PLUS 

SPORT PLUS 

Laps 

3 
4 
4 

Best Tm 

2:19.610 
2:24.622 
2:27.158 

Diff 

39.879 
44.891 
47.427 

In Lap 

3 
3 
3 

Make 

SUBARU BRZ 

ALFA ROMEO GIULIA 

DODGE CHARGER 

Sorted on best lap time
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